City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006067

LIC-1006086
LIC-1006089

LIC-1006071

LIC-1006088

LIC-1006034

LIC-1006085

LIC-1006079

LIC-1006080

LIC-1006081

LIC-1006072

LIC-1006066

LIC-1006099

LIC-1006069

LIC-1006083

LIC-1006084

LIC-1006112

LIC-1006100

LIC-1006101

LIC-1006111
LIC-1005920

LIC-1006106

LIC-1006098

LIC-1006113

LIC-1006114

LIC-1006070

LIC-1006102

LIC-1006108
LIC-1006109
LIC-1006103

LIC-1006104

LIC-1006078

LIC-1006107

Avenue Nail Bar &
Boutique

B Bright Pool Cleaning
Fidelity Manufacturing
LLC

Medical Travel, LLC

My Salon Suites :

Snowy's Beauty Salon,

LLC
Naturally Pure by

Christen

One Hot Studio
Shalom Book & Gift
Shop

City Park Store LLC
City Park Store LLC
Super-8 Ocala

By Sydney Elise Co

Radar Dance Complex

Revamp Rehab

CBC Construction
Group, LLC

CBC Construction

Group, LLC : Tyler Lea
Factor Medical Supply

GAINESVILLE
INDEPENDENT
TESTING SERVICE,
LLC

GAINESVILLE
INDEPENDENT
TESTING SERVICE,
LLC : JAY
BOWERMEISTER

My Quate FL

New American
Funding, LLC

Paul S Wood, PA

524 SW 3rd Ave

2010 SE 14th Ln
3507 SW 13th St

5001 SW 20th St Unit

7206
4205 SW 38th Ct

500 SW 10th St Unit
303

913 E Silver Springs
Blvd

3405 SW College Rd
Unit 111

2400 SE 36th Ave
#103

2400 SE 36th Ave
#103

3924 W Silver
Springs Blvd
2620 SW 17th Rd
Unit 500

1
104

2131 SW 22nd Ave
Unit 100

329 SE 36th Ave
329 SE 36th Ave

2200 NE 36th Ave
Unit 302

3423 E Silver Springs

Blvd Unit 9

3423 E Silver Springs

Blvd Unit 9

119 S Pine Ave

3201 SW 34th Ave
#205

201 SW 2nd St Ste
102

Preferred Materials, Inc 3310 SW 74th Ave

PrimeLife Health

PrimeLife Health :
Danny Abdallah
Samara

Revamp Rehab :
Ekene Ajufo

Riv & Rai

Sentinel Roofing, LLC

Sunshine Skimmers

The Smile Mission
Ocala, PLLC

The Smile Mission
QOcala, PLLC : Dustin
Pfundheller

Vista Clinical
Diagnostics

Windsor

Ste 303
433 SW 10th St
433 SW 10th St

2131 SW 22nd Ave
Unit 100

101 E. Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 103

1115 NW 4th Ave
4627 SW 62nd PI

925 SW 18th Ct Unit

2/5/2024

2/5/2024
2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/12024

2/6/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/12024

2/7/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024
2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2/9/2024
2/9/2024

4901 E Silver Springs 2/9/2024

Blvd Unit 600-601

4901 E Silver Springs 2/9/2024

Blvd Unit 600-601

3855 E Silver Springs 2/9/2024

Blvd Unit 105

3100 SW College Rd
Unit 468A

2/9/2024

General Business

General Business
Warehouse

General Business

Personal Services

SALON

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

COSMETOLOGIST

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Merchants/Dealers HOBBY TOY AND GAME

Merchants/Dealers CONVENIENCE STORE

HEALTH CLUB

Merchants/Dealers GASOLINE PUMPS

Rentals

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

General Business

General Business

General Business

Contractors

Warehouse

General Business

Contractors

Food Service
General Business

General Business
General Business
General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

General Business OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

General Business
General Business

Professionals

General Business

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

MOTEL

SCHOOLCULTURALARTS

MEDICAL OFFICE

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

ROOFING CONTRACTOR Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

AIR CONDITIONING

RESTAURANT 0-75
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

DENTIST

LABORATORY

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active




