City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006067	Avenue Nail Bar & Boutique	524 SW 3rd Ave	2/5/2024	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1006086	B Bright Pool Cleaning	2010 SE 14th Ln	2/5/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006089	Fidelity Manufacturing LLC	3507 SW 13th St	2/5/2024	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1006071	Medical Travel, LLC	5001 SW 20th St Unit 7206	2/5/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006088	My Salon Suites : Snowy's Beauty Salon, LLC	4205 SW 38th Ct	2/5/2024	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1006034	Naturally Pure by Christen	500 SW 10th St Unit 303	2/5/2024	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1006085	One Hot Studio	913 E Silver Springs Blvd	2/5/2024	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active
LIC-1006079	Shalom Book & Gift Shop	3405 SW College Rd Unit 111	2/5/2024	Merchants/Dealers	HOBBY TOY AND GAME	Active
LIC-1006080	City Park Store LLC	2400 SE 36th Ave #103	2/6/2024	Merchants/Dealers	CONVENIENCE STORE	Active
LIC-1006081	City Park Store LLC	2400 SE 36th Ave #103	2/6/2024	Merchants/Dealers	GASOLINE PUMPS	Active
LIC-1006072	Super-8 Ocala	3924 W Silver Springs Blvd	2/6/2024	Rentals	MOTEL	Active
LIC-1006066	By Sydney Elise Co	2620 SW 17th Rd Unit 500	2/7/2024	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1006099	Radar Dance Complex	1925 SW 18th Ct Unit 104	2/7/2024	General Business	SCHOOLCULTURALARTS	Active
LIC-1006069	Revamp Rehab	2131 SW 22nd Ave Unit 100	2/7/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006083	CBC Construction Group, LLC	329 SE 36th Ave	2/9/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006084	CBC Construction Group, LLC : Tyler Lea	329 SE 36th Ave	2/9/2024	Contractors	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1006112	Factor Medical Supply	2200 NE 36th Ave Unit 302	2/9/2024	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1006100	GAINESVILLE INDEPENDENT TESTING SERVICE, LLC	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 9	2/9/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006101	GAINESVILLE INDEPENDENT TESTING SERVICE, LLC: JAY BOWERMEISTER	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 9	2/9/2024	Contractors	AIR CONDITIONING	Active
LIC-1006111	My Quate FL	119 S Pine Ave	2/9/2024	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1005920	New American Funding, LLC	3201 SW 34th Ave #205	2/9/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006106	Paul S Wood, PA	201 SW 2nd St Ste 102	2/9/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006098	Preferred Materials, Inc	3310 SW 74th Ave Ste 303	2/9/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006113	PrimeLife Health	433 SW 10th St	2/9/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006114	PrimeLife Health : Danny Abdallah Samara	433 SW 10th St	2/9/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006070	Revamp Rehab : Ekene Ajufo	2131 SW 22nd Ave Unit 100	2/9/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006102	Riv & Rai	101 E. Silver Springs Blvd Unit 103	2/9/2024	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1006108	Sentinel Roofing, LLC	1115 NW 4th Ave	2/9/2024	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1006109	Sunshine Skimmers	4627 SW 62nd PI	2/9/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006103	The Smile Mission Ocala, PLLC	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 600-601	2/9/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006104	The Smile Mission Ocala, PLLC : Dustin Pfundheller	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 600-601	2/9/2024	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1006078	Vista Clinical Diagnostics	3855 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 105	2/9/2024	General Business	LABORATORY	Active
LIC-1006107	Windsor	3100 SW College Rd Unit 468A	2/9/2024	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active